The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SF BAY AREA MUTUAL AID 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-03
2025-07-04
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-07-08
2025-07-09
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10
2025-07-10

2025-07-14
2025-07-14
2025-07-14
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-21
2025-07-21
2025-07-22
2025-07-22
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-24
2025-07-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Morgan Feeney

Donation from Hachiko Charitable Fund

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6
Donation from Evelyn

Donation from Greg Barber

ACH to Sarah Pruger

Donation from Claire Li

Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Sarah Piper-Goldberg
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Hrishikesh Bodas
Donation from Tessa Siegel
Donation from Kirstie mah

Donation from Maura Dentino
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor

Donation from Nina Moore

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13
Donation from Alyssa Burns

ACH to Alisha Bennett

Donation from Gabriel Kaufman
Donation from SC

Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Brittany Garza
Donation from Laura Brisbane
Donation from Calla Martyn
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/14 to 7/20
Donation from An Owomoyela
Donation from Rosalie Chan
Donation from Shelby Koenig
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Hannah Thorner
Donation from Claire Jurgensen
Donation from Meagan Olive
Donation from Erica Seidman
Donation from Jessica Hollinger
Donation from Whitney Thayer
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Kylie Cherin
Donation from Bryn G Hauk

ACH to Jacob Mata

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28

1))

txn wNHADby7
txn gnHJXz9
txn BZHOgpw
txn nEHpeGl
txn LgHRgnB
txn AWHVYwZ
txn ZeH9ydw
txn QmH9qR4
txn KWHOQxg
txn d7HYzRO
txn mAHZwBM
txn BZHOqgbn
txn 4dHXPPb
txn OeH87ee
txn _gnHJqAg
txn EyHwKlg
txn xQHdrbo
txn wNHA7Wd

txn BZHOanB
txn EyHw80k
txn rYHP942
txn nEHpLR9
txn 78HyXo]
txn oyHo4nv
txn 78HyJLw
txn AWHVWmG
txn 1ZH5zwE
txn XGH4Mb5Q
txn brH7pgd
txn K9HKLKN
txn a8HMb5dO
txn 8rH7EBZ
txn vgH4o0ql
txn xQHdb4a
txn AWHVyya
txn 4dHXGx7
txn 78HyQZv
txn 8rH7QIA
txn LgHRK8K
txn MNH5lAe
txn MNH5XWZ
txn wNHAWab
txn nEHpNxX
txn 78HyZNd

Amount

$50.00
$100.00
-$3.50
$20.00
$50.00
-$500.00
$15.00
$53.77
$10.76
$50.00
$10.76
$215.06
$21.51
$10.00
$20.00
$5.38
$26.89
$10.00

-$36.34
$20.00
-$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$43.02
$50.00
$43.02
$20.00
-$19.32
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$10.76
$5.00
$10.76
$10.76
$30.00
$107.53
$21.51
$53.77
$537.64
-$500.00
-$64.24

Balance
$335.92
$385.92
$485.92
$482.42
$502.42
$552.42
$52.42
$67.42
$121.19
$131.95
$181.95
$192.71
$407.77
$429.28
$439.28
$459.28
$464.66
$491.55
$501.55

$465.21
$485.21
-$14.79
$35.21
$85.21
$128.23
$178.23
$221.25
$241.25
$221.93
$231.93
$281.93
$311.93
$326.93
$351.93
$362.69
$367.69
$378.45
$389.21
$419.21
$526.74
$548.25
$602.02

$1,139.66

$639.66
$575.42




2025-07-28 Donation from Erica Waligore txn YRHxZEL $5.00 $580.42

2025-07-28 Donation from Armen Garland txn XGH4YES $26.89 $607.31
2025-07-31 Check to Araceli Perez txn 9KH7bze -$500.00 $107.31
WITHDRAWN: $2,123.40. DEPOSITED: $1,894.79. $107.31

SF Bay Area Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from SF Bay Area Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



