

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SF BAY AREA MUTUAL AID 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$335.92
2025-07-03	Donation from Morgan Feeney	txn wNHAby7	\$50.00	\$385.92
2025-07-04	Donation from Hachiko Charitable Fund	txn gnHJXz9	\$100.00	\$485.92
2025-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6	txn BZH0qpw	-\$3.50	\$482.42
2025-07-07	Donation from Evelyn	txn_nEHpeGl	\$20.00	\$502.42
2025-07-08	Donation from Greg Barber	txn LgHRgnB	\$50.00	\$552.42
2025-07-09	ACH to Sarah Pruger	txn AWHVYwZ	-\$500.00	\$52.42
2025-07-10	Donation from Claire Li	txn ZeH9ydw	\$15.00	\$67.42
2025-07-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_QmH9qR4	\$53.77	\$121.19
2025-07-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn kWHOQxg	\$10.76	\$131.95
2025-07-10	Donation from Sarah Piper-Goldberg	txn d7HYzR0	\$50.00	\$181.95
2025-07-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn mAHZwBM	\$10.76	\$192.71
2025-07-10	Donation from Hrishikesh Bodas	txn BZH0q5n	\$215.06	\$407.77
2025-07-10	Donation from Tessa Siegel	txn 4dHXPPb	\$21.51	\$429.28
2025-07-10	Donation from Kirstie mah	txn 0eH87ee	\$10.00	\$439.28
2025-07-10	Donation from Maura Dentino	txn gnHJqAg	\$20.00	\$459.28
2025-07-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn EyHwKlg	\$5.38	\$464.66
2025-07-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn xQHdrbo	\$26.89	\$491.55
2025-07-10	•	txn wNHA7Wd	\$10.00	\$501.55
2025 07 10	Donation from Nina Moore	txii_wiviiii/ wd	Ψ10.00	ψ501.55
2025-07-14	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13	txn_BZH0anB	-\$36.34	\$465.21
2025-07-14	Donation from Alyssa Burns	txn EyHw8Ok	\$20.00	\$485.21
2025-07-14	ACH to Alisha Bennett	txn rYHP942	-\$500.00	-\$14.79
2025-07-17	Donation from Gabriel Kaufman	txn nEHpLR9	\$50.00	\$35.21
2025-07-17	Donation from SC	txn 78HyXoJ	\$50.00	\$85.21
2025-07-17	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn oyHo4nv	\$43.02	\$128.23
2025-07-17	Donation from Brittany Garza	txn_78HyJLw	\$50.00	\$178.23
2025-07-17	Donation from Laura Brisbane	txn_AWHVWmG	\$43.02	\$221.25
2025-07-17	Donation from Calla Martyn	txn lZH5zwE	\$20.00	\$241.25
2025-07-21	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/14 to 7/20	txn XGH4M5Q	-\$19.32	\$221.93
2025-07-21	Donation from An Owomoyela	txn_brH7pgd	\$10.00	\$231.93
2025-07-22	Donation from Rosalie Chan	txn K9HKLKN	\$50.00	\$281.93
2025-07-22	Donation from Shelby Koenig	txn_a8HM5dO	\$30.00	\$311.93
2025-07-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn 8rH7EBZ	\$15.00	\$326.93
2025-07-24	Donation from Hannah Thorner	txn vgH4oql	\$25.00	\$351.93
2025-07-24	Donation from Claire Jurgensen	txn_xQHdb4a	\$10.76	\$362.69
2025-07-24	Donation from Meagan Olive	txn AWHVyya	\$5.00	\$367.69
2025-07-24	Donation from Erica Seidman	txn 4dHXGx7	\$10.76	\$378.45
2025-07-24	Donation from Jessica Hollinger	txn 78HyQZv	\$10.76	\$389.21
2025-07-24	Donation from Whitney Thayer	txn 8rH7QlA	\$30.00	\$419.21
2025-07-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn LgHRK8K	\$107.53	\$526.74
2025-07-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn MNH5lAe	\$21.51	\$548.25
2025-07-24	Donation from Kylie Cherin	txn MNH5XWZ	\$53.77	\$602.02
2025-07-24	Donation from Bryn G Hauk	txn wNHAWab	\$537.64	\$1,139.66
2025-07-24	ACH to Jacob Mata	txn nEHpNxX	-\$500.00	\$639.66
2025-07-28	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28	txn 78HyZNd	-\$64.24	\$575.42
	1 130at 3pon3013mp 100 101 7/21 to 7/20			

2025-07-28	Donation from Erica Waligore	txn YRHxZEL	\$5.00	\$580.42
2025-07-28	Donation from Armen Garland	txn XGH4YE5	\$26.89	\$607.31
2025-07-31	Check to Araceli Perez	txn_9KH7bze	-\$500.00	\$107.31
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,123.40. DEPOSITED: \$1,894.79.			\$107.31

 $SF\ Bay\ Area\ Mutual\ Aid$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $SF\ Bay\ Area\ Mutual\ Aid$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.